Los Osos Water Conservation Program - Plumbers / Contractors List

License
Company Contact Person Phone Email Notes
Number
All Plumb Plumbing J.Cyrus Smith (805)762-4207 932109 |jcyrussmith@aol.com
Green plumbing, Senior discounts, references available, local plumber 31
. (805)466-8626 . . ) . . . . .
All Plumbing Steve Maul 722733 |allplumbing.steve@gmail.com years experience in residential, commercial and service. | am the person
(805)610-2598
who does the work, not an employee.
805) 772-7157 30yr CSLB G | Contractor, Certified CREIA H | tor, E t ADA
Central Coast Grab Bars & Bath Make Garman ( ) 465512 [mike@ccgrabbars.com v enera. ontractor, Lertime ome Inspector, EXper
(805)748-0951 Grab Bar Installations
Regina or Miles Locally owned and family operated in Los Osos. Over 13 years experience
Drain Busters Plumbing M & . (805)528-CLOG (2564) 961961 |drainbusters2564@att.net plumbing here on the Central Coast. All repair plumbing, drain cleaning, &
orrison sewer camera inspections.
. o (805)528-8297 . .
Estero Plumbin Kirk Sidener 741917 |esteroplumbing@hotmail.com
g (805)550-5543 = e@
Izzy Plumbing lzzy (805)264-3058 892651 |izzy@izzyplumbing.net 10% senior and student discounts
Finn Plumbing Noel Finn (805)544-5325 725487 |info@finnplumbing.com Accred'lted Gree.n Plumber. 550 off coupons available at
www.finnplumbing.com
. i i (805)772-3300 . . . )
Gale Plumbing Co. Tim or Ali Gale 955372 |galeplumbingco@yahoo.com "Clean, friendly, polite and on time."
& (805)234-1641 £2leplumaingcory VP
. . (805)772-3016
Jasco Plumbin Jerry Saia 594167
€ Y (805)235-0417
John Ball Plumbing John Ball (805)528-6503 826175 28 years in plumbing based in Los Osos, green plumber, senior discount
McBride's Plumbing Laura or Danny (805)543-5000 203501 |mcplbgslo@aol.com Green Plumbers, Senior Discounts, BBB (A+)
Mission Plumbing Del Dinauer (805)544-3724 916078 [mission plumbing@sbcglobal.net Your SatISfacnon,ls Our Mission” - Locally owned and operated, no project
too small or too big!
Pipemaster Plumbing Kevin Lynch (805)459-5837 639227 |klpipemaster@yahoo.com
Potter Plumbing Inc. has been in business on the Central Coast since 1967
i . . (805)927-4069 . . ) -
Potter Plumbing Justin Smith 286789 |potterplumbing@gmail.com and are local water conservation specialists. We are Green Plumbers. You
(805)909-0169 cell .
can learn more about our company at www.potterplumbing.net
. Licensed Green Plumber (Instructor)-Green Plumbers USA Certified
Power Plumbing Bobby Ryan (805)541-2444 815536 |support@plumbpower.com Technicians, Senior Discounts, military discounts, student discounts, BBB
"E i d, k ledgeabl d bly priced. I like to hel find
Shamrock Plumbing Dennis Peck (805)550-8692 860285 |marapower@hotmail.com xp('anence no'w edgeablean reaso.na v pr.|ce ) freto 'ep you |n”
the simplest solution for your commercial or residential plumbing needs.
Smee's Plumbing Dave Smee or Terry  |(805) 544-8971 458555 [smeeplum@pacbell.net Complete Plumbing Repairs, Serving SLO Since 1928
. . . . . Senior and Military Discounts, BBB, Green Plumber, Family Owned and
Henry Schmitz Plumbing Henry Schmitz (805) 710-3266 891908 |henry@henryschmitzplumbing.com Operated, 100% Satisfaction Guarantee.
Vince Green Construction Vince Greene (805) 305-1114 541698 |powergreene@sbhcglobal.net
Wann Plumbing Joe Wann (805)460-9266 861231 |wannplumbing@aol.com Member of the BBB, 33yrs experience.
805)471-4083 Envi tall i ith i in toilet retrofit ith
Waterboys Plumbing, Inc. Tommy Potter ( ) 928834 |waterboysplumbing@sbcglobal.net nvirohmentatly consclolis with experience In toflet retrotit programs wi

(805)481-9583

cities of SLO, AG, Grover beach, Santa Monica and Los Angeles.

*If you are a licensed plumber or contractor and would like to be added to this list please contact Ray Dienzo at rdienzo@co.slo.ca.us
These plumbers do not have a contract with the County but have shown interest in the Los Osos Water Conservation Program; this is not a pre-qualified list
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